M/S. sureshji harshe
Mob. 9823482484
GST.NO:

1 FROMAL PANT
2 FORMAL PANT
3 H/S SHIRTS

CGST : 22511 SGST 22511
RS. FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED ONLY

25351
20/05/2025

0876736 12 1.00 2095.00

0872236 5 1.00 1195.00

0758940 12 1.00 2040.00

3.00
Discount :

Paid Amt :
Balance Amt :

A0005
CASH
1:02 pm

2095.00
1195.00
2040.00

5330.00
530.00

4800.00



